

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10799/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2007 in FMA No. 124/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

RAMJAN ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yadumandan Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter. Finally, adjourned by one week.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master