

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10799/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 01/02/2007 in FMA No.124/2003 of The HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA)

RAMJAN ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 27/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| Not taken up.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]

| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]

| | COURT MASTER